Project
Item #
Quantity
HATCO CORPORATION   l   P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.   l   (414) 671-6350
www.hatcocorp.com   l   support@hatcocorp.com    l   Find a Hatco Rep   l   Image Library   l   Document Library   l   Patents   l   Chat
Form No. Model EP950 Sneeze Guard Spec Sheet Page 1 of 2 April 2024
Flav-R-Shield®  Portable
Curved Acrylic Adjustable

Number
of Bays
Item
Number
A
Width
End of left fully extended
Retractable Stabilizer
to end of right fully extended
Retractable Stabilizer
B
Depth
of Base
Total Approx.
Ship. Weight ■
1 EP950-24-1 24"
(910 mm)
14"
(356 mm)
17 lbs
(8 kg)
1 EP950-36-1 36"
(914 mm)
14"
(356 mm)
25 lbs
(12 kg)
1 EP950-48-1 48"
(1219 mm)
14"
(356 mm)
33 lbs
(15 kg)
1 EP950-60-1 60"
(1524 mm)
14"
(356 mm)
40 lbs
(18 kg)
1 EP950-72-1 72"
(1829 mm)
14"
(356 mm)
57 lbs